
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1451501008002000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 12,664

CAMA #: 145 15 0 10 08 002 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WELL00531
WELLS FARGO BANK NA

    

Owner: WATSON SHANA A Legal: SW 30TH ST BLK 3 LOT 13 COUNTY FAIR ESTATES ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 958175

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 979.53 979.53 1,959.06

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202390053-1 12/15/2020

0.00

12/15/2020

979.53

1 979.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

979.53

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202439851-1 04/28/2021

979.53 0.00

04/28/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

979.53

0.00

0.00

**********

979.53

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 979.53 979.53 0.00 1,959.06

979.53 0.00 979.53 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/8/2025 2:58:23 AM


